
Rimas T. Liogys, Director, Grants Management Division Rimas.T.Liogys@noaa.gov
301-713-0926 ext. 123

Arlene Simpson Porter, Chief, Grants Operations Branch Arlene.S.Porter@noaa.gov
301-713-0942 ext. 152

Lamar Revis, EPP/MSI, and NMFS Team Leader
Team Members:   Kadija, Rosalie, Stacy, Vivian

Janet Russell, EPP/MSI, NOS Team Leader Janet.J.Russell@noaa.gov
Team Members:  Daniel and Naabia 301-713-0922 ext. 173

EPP/MSI Workload Assignment
11.481 Educational Partnership Program w/MSI Kadija Baffoe-Harding Kadija.Baffoe-Harding@noaa.gov

301-713-0922 ext. 194

NMFS Workload Assignment
CFDA CFDA Name GMS GMS Contact Information
11.405 Anadromous Fish Conservation Act Program Kadija Baffoe-Harding Kadija.BaffoeHarding@noaa.gov
11.407 Interjurisdictional Fisheries Act Program Kadija Baffoe-Harding 301-713-0922 ext. 194
11.439 Marine Mammal Data Program (Prescott) Kadija Baffoe-Harding

11.427 Fisheries Dev. & Utilization Res. Dev. Program Lamar Revis Lamar.Revis@noaa.gov
11.433 Marine Fisheries Initiative Lamar Revis 301-713-0922 ext. 166
11.457 Chesapeake Bay Studies Lamar Revis
11.469 Congressionally Identified Awards & Projects

11.436 Columbia River Fisheries Dev. Program Rosalie Vega Rosalie.Vega@noaa.gov
11.437 Pacific Fisheries Data Program Rosalie Vega 301-713-0922 ext. 105
11.438 Pacific Coast Salmon Recovery Rosalie Vega
11.444 Aquaculture Program Rosalie Vega
11.445 Hawaii Stock Management Program Rosalie Vega
11.452 Unallied Industry Projects Rosalie Vega
11.470 Congressionally Identified Awards & Projects Rosalie Vega
11.472 Unallied Science Program Rosalie Vega

11.434 Cooperative Fishery Statistics Stacy Tedder Stacy.A.Tedder@noaa.gov
11.435 Southeast Area Monitoring and Assessment Stacy Tedder 301-713-0922 ext. 128
11.441 Regional Fishery Management Councils Stacy Tedder
11.463 Habitat Conservation Stacy Tedder

11.454 Unallied Management Projects Vivian Smith Vivian.K.Smith@noaa.gov
11.455 Cooperative Science & Education Program Vivian Smith 301-713-0922 ext. 164
11.469 Congressionally Identified Awards & Projects Vivian Smith
11.474 Atlantic Coastal Fisheries Coop. Mgmt Act VivianSmith



NOS Workload Assignment
CFDA CFDA Name GMS GMS Contact Information
11.419 Coastal Zone Management Administration Daniel Namur Dan.Namur@noaa.gov
11.429 National Marine Sanctuary Program Daniel Namur 301-713-0922 ext. 210

11.420 Coastal Zone Management Est. Res. Reserve Naabia Bannerman Naabia.Bannerman@noaa.gov
11.463 Habitat Conservation Naabia Bannerman 301-713-0922 ext. 194

11.400 Geodetic Surveys & Services Janet J. Russell Janet.J.Russell@noaa.gov
11.426 Fin. Asst. for Natl. Ctrs. For Coastal Ocean Sciences Janet J. Russell 301-713-0922 ext. 173
11.469 Congressionally Identified Awards & Projects
11.472 Unallied Service Program Janet J. Russell
11.473 Coastal Services Center Janet J. Russell
11.478 Center for Sponsored Coastal Ocean Research - COP Janet J. Russell



Alan Conway, OAR Team Leader
Team Members:  Rich, Freddie, CJ
OAR Workload Assignment
CFDA CFDA Name GMS GMS Contact Information

11.417 Sea Grant Alan Conway Alan.P.Conway@noaa.gov 
11.417 Sea Grant Rich Fales Rich.Fales@noaa.gov
11.430 Undersea Research CJ Pendleton Carol.J.Pendleton@noaa.gov
11.431 Climate Program Freddie Isaac Fredrick.L.Isaac@noaa.gov
11.431 Climate Program Alan Conway Alan.P.Conway@noaa.gov 
11.460 Ocean Exploration CJ Pendleton Carol.J.Pendleton@noaa.gov

Paulette Moss NESDIS, NWS, SEC, and Joint Institute Team Leader
Team Members:  Michelle, Gene, Tracy
OAR Workload Assignment
CFDA CFDA Name GMS GMS Contact Information
11.432 Joint Institutes Paulette Moss Paulette.S.Moss@noaa.gov
11.432 Joint Institutes Michelle Brown Michelle.T.Brown@noaa.gov
11.432 Joint Institutes Tracy Jackson Tracy.Jackson@noaa.gov

NESDIS Workload Assignment
CFDA CFDA Name GMS GMS Contact Information
11.428 Intergovernmental Climate Program Gene Reid Eugene.Reid@noaa.gov
11.440 Environmental Sciences, Applications, Data, and Education Gene Reid Eugene.Reid@noaa.gov
11.440 Environmental Sciences, Applications, Data, and Education Michelle Brown Michelle.T.Brown@noaa.gov
11.440 Environmental Sciences, Applications, Data, and Education Tracy Jackson Tracy.Jackson@noaa.gov

NWS Workload Assignment
CFDA CFDA Name GMS GMS Contact Information
11.450 Automated Flood Warning Systems (AFWS) Gene Reid Eugene.Reid@noaa.gov
11.462 Hydrologic Research Gene Reid Eugene.Reid@noaa.gov
11.467 Meteorologic and Hydrologic Modernization Development Gene Reid Eugene.Reid@noaa.gov

SEC Workload Assignment
CFDA CFDA Name GMS GMS Contact Information
Multiple Office of the Secretary Gene Reid Eugene.Reid@noaa.gov


